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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IlIT) Nagpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



8/9/23, 3:54 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

16264

547730

31128

32204

936220

123943

247457

26025

289773

32945

31115

587147

39558

43683

937569

169071

274726

31709

289773

39720
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science and Analytics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science and Analytics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science and Analytics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science and Analytics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Data Science and Analytics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Neutral
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36747

90722

187377

29217

39757

41610

119317

273350

31976

471596

44948

164191

253403

33555

41571

48286

170820

281347

37906

471596
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science Engineering
(Human Computer Interaction
and Gaming Technology) (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Neutral

40226

48064

146053

242027

37086

910307

49063

50972

173800

300227

42135

50049

174537

282182

48629

910307

54575

63698

213382

338171
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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200520

331136
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