

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Type		Rank	Rank

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	16264	31115
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	547730	587147
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	31128	39558
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	32204	43683
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	936220	937569
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	123943	169071
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	247457	274726
Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26025	31709
Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	289773	289773
Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	32945	39720
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) All OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) All SC Gender-NcL Neutral Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	36747	44948
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	90722	164191
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	187377	253403
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29217	33555
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	39757	41571
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	41610	48286
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	119317	170820
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science and Analytics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	273350	281347
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31976	37906
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	471596	471596

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	40226	42135
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	48064	50049
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	146053	174537
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science Engineering (Human Computer Interaction and Gaming Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	242027	282182
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37086	48629
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	910307	910307
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	49063	54575
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	50972	63698
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	173800	213382
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	300227	338171

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	36710	47049
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	47111	52439
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	52296	61824
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	175883	200520
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	271841	331136

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





